www.alliedsystems.com/longreach	 1.800.285.7000	 2019E-22
Gaylord Clamps
�� Handles bulk box containers
�� Capacities from 3,500 to 5,000
�� Clean, grease-free handling — no lubrication required
Gaylord Clamps
Model Number Capacity Opening
Range
Arm
Height
Arm/
Fork
Usable
Length
Fork Size
Fork
Out-
to-Out
Fork
Drop
Lost
Lift
Mtg
Class
Mtg
Angle AET HCG VCG WT
LCS-35RN-A2436G 3,500 19.0-70.0 24 36 1.5 x 4.0 22.0 6.0 7.5 II 0 10.9 11.5 7.3 1830
LCS-35RN-A2436G 3,500 19.0-70.0 24 36 1.5 x 4.0 22.0 6.0 7.5 III 0 12.6 12.4 7.8 1980
LCS-35RN-A2442G 3,500 19.0-70.0 24 42 1.5 x 4.0 22.0 6.0 7.5 II 0 10.9 14.2 7.3 1985
LCS-35RN-A2442G 3,500 19.0-70.0 24 42 1.5 x 4.0 22.0 6.0 7.5 III 0 12.6 15.0 7.7 2195
LCS-35RN-A2448G 3,500 19.0-70.0 24 48 1.5 x 4.0 22.0 6.0 7.5 II 0 10.9 16.9 7.2 2140
LCS-35RN-A2448G 3,500 19.0-70.0 24 48 1.5 x 4.0 22.0 6.0 7.5 III 0 12.6 17.7 7.6 2350
LCS-50RN-A2442G 5,000 22.0-76.0 24 42 2.0 x 5.0 30.0 6.0 5.5 II/III 0 10.9 13.7 9.2 2300
Other pad and fork sizes/spreads available. Consult factory for details.
HCG
VCG
 AET LOST LIFT
FORK DROP
 Recommended Hydraulic Supply
Model Number Flow (gpm) Max psi
All Models 12 2,500
Hydraulic flow less than minimum may reduce operating
speed and/or cause irregular arm movement. Higher flow
may result in heat build-up, erratic operation and shortened
hydraulic system life.
 Minimum Truck Carriage Width
Model Number Body Width (in) Minimum Truck Carriage Width (in)
LCS-35RN-ITA II 41 29
LCS-35RN-ITA III 41 35
LCS-50RN 41 35
 Options
Item
Modified opening ranges
Load backrest
Pad sizes
Class II quick change lower hooks
Class iII quick change lower hooks
Pressure gauge
Pressure relief valve
Fork lengths
Fork spread
Distance between fork and arm